
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/06; Name= FISH
RICHARD & JOSEPHINE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198306130000
92300

06/13/1983
12:00:00

FISH
RICHARD &
JOSEPHINE

Grantor AGREEMENT CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

51 80

198306130000
91530

06/13/1983
12:00:00

FISH
RICHARD &
JOSEPHINE

Grantee AGREEMENT CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

51 80 Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198306130000
91430

06/13/1983
12:00:00

FISH
RICHARD &
JOSEPHINE

Grantor MORTGAGE CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

432 275 Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4


