Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/06; Name= FISH RICHARD & JOSEPHINE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198306130000 92300	06/13/1983 12:00:00	FISH RICHARD & JOSEPHINE	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	51	80				
198306130000 91530	06/13/1983 12:00:00	FISH RICHARD & JOSEPHINE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	51	80				Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198306130000 91430	06/13/1983 12:00:00	FISH RICHARD & JOSEPHINE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	432	275				Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4